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C & F Dale Meche & Lillie Leonards 2/4/2021
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Start location: Bars Included:

Café De LaSalle                                                                

714 W. LaSalle St.                                                                                      

Ville Platte, LA 70586

RHR Bar Runs

Caspr's Drop A Gear & Disappear Bar Run

Map area: Adopted by: Date adopted:

Fred's Lounge, Mamou                                                                                       

Basile Roadhouse, Basile                                                                          

Sam's Place, Crowley                                                                                                                       

Gallet's Shady Rest, Rayne

Route/Road length: Ride Time:

73.24 miles 1 hr. 35 min.

Comments:

Longest leg:

Basile Roadhouse to Sam's Place                                                                                   

30.11 miles                                                                                                     

39 minutes                                                                      

Location

Hacienda Real, Eunice 0.40 Mile off Route

Rocky's Cajun Kitchen, Eunice 2.60 Miles off Route

P J's Grill, Crowley On Route

Bar Name
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95

95

29

104

104

104103

95758
29

190

358
358

358

95

367

367

35
178

356

91

91

91

13

368

91

91

97

97

91

91

90

98

90

90

365
365

365

35

35

367

98

98



Update: 

Turn Road

START at
Café De LaSalle, 714 W. LaSalle St., 

Ville Platte 70586

Go Northwest on W. LaSalle St.

in 0.60 mi. Continue staight on to W. Main St. 0.60 mi.

in 1.30 mi. Continue staight on to Vidrine Rd. 1.90 mi.

in 0.10 mi. Continue staight on to LA 10 W. 2.00 mi.

in 7.00 mi. Turn left on to LA 3149 9.00 mi.

in 3.60 mi. Continue staight on to 6th St. 12.60 mi.

in 0.70 mi. STOP at Fred's Lounge 13.30 mi.

Go South on 6th St. 13.30 mi.

in 0.30 mi. Turn right on to South St. 13.60 mi.

in 0.40 mi. Turn left on to LA 13 S. 14.00 mi.

in 7.10 mi. Turn right on to Soileau Rd. 21.10 mi.

in 1.50 mi. Turn left on to LA 757 22.60 mi.

in 1.20 mi. Turn right on to US 190 23.80 mi.

in 9.40 mi. STOP at Basile Roadhouse 33.20 mi.

Go East on US 190 33.20 mi.

in 0.80 mi. Turn right on to LA 97 S. 34.00 mi.

in 5.10 mi. Turn left on to LA 368 39.10 mi.

in 3.90 mi. Turn right on to LA 91 S. 43.00 mi.

in 2.70 mi. Turn left on LA 3067 E. 45.70 mi.

in 3.80 mi. Turn right on to LA 370 W. 49.50 mi.

in 2.00 mi. Turn left on to LA 365 E. 51.50 mi.

in 2.00 mi. Turn right on to LA 13 S. 53.50 mi.

in 8.00 mi. Continue staight on to N. Parkerson Ave. 61.50 mi.

in 1.50 mi. Turn right on NW Court Cir. 63.00 mi.

in 0.10 mi. Turn right on to N. Parkerson Ave. 63.10 mi.

in 0.20 mi. Continue staight on N. Parkerson Ave. 63.30 mi.

in 0.01 mi. STOP at Sam's Place 63.31 mi.

Go Southeast on N. Parkerson Ave. 63.31 mi.

in 0.02 mi. Turn left on to E. Front St. 63.33 mi.

in 0.50 mi. Turn right on to S. Eastern Ave 63.83 mi.

in 0.01 mi. Turn left on to Par Rd 1-8 (Standard Mill Rd.) 63.84 mi.

in 5.60 mi. Turn right on to LA 35 (Abbeville Hwy) 69.44 mi.

in 3.80 mi. STOP at Gallet's Shady Rest 73.24 mi.

Two Steppin' Bar Run

Dist. Total Dist
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